
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-218. Exam Schedule

Wed, 28 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Risk Management  B14-704, B15-772  Usman E.V.
Wed, 28 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Risk Management  B14-751  Usman E.V.
Sat, 07 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Risk Management  B15-772  Usman E.V.
Wed, 25 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Microcontrollers in the Automation of Physics Experiments  M16-106

 Loginov V.A.
Wed, 25 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Linguistic Support of Information Systems  M16-703  Golitsyna O.L.
Wed, 25 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Subject Area Modeling  M16-703  Golitsyna O.L.
Mon, 30 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Subject Area Modeling  M16-703  Golitsyna O.L.
Sat, 05 May 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M17-721  Parfenova M.D.
Fri, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S17-702  Shvets T.D.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  B16-201  Muraviev S.E.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Modeling Of Gas-Filled Gamma-Ray Detectors  M17-105  Chernysheva I.V.
Tue, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Numerical Theory of Information And Coding  M17-509, M17-519

 Korotkov E.V.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting for Small Businesses  B14-703  Sanzharov A.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Life Safety  B15-301  Hayretdinov S.I.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Specialized Cryptosystems  S14-503  Kyazhin S.N.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M17-721  Parfenova M.D.
Thu, 24 May 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Dosimetry Planning of Radiotherapy  M17-301  Klimanov V.A.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-201  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Vacuum Technology  S15-201  Karimov A.R.
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 21:10 TEST Cross-Cultural Corporate Management  M17-995  Novohatko I.M.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Database Security  B15-504  Ibragimov A.M.


